
Intakes between 12/1/2025 and 12/31/2025

Kennel # AID# Intake Sex DescriptionAgeDue Out Name

CLINIC

12/12/25 SA052195 BLACK  MIX BREED12/12/25 2Y NAMI12/12/2025

12/11/25 NA051864 BLACK  LABRADOR RETR MIX12/11/25 2Y BUDDY12/11/2025

Total Animals = 2

Kennel # AID# Intake Sex DescriptionAgeDue Out Name

CONFISCATE

12/29/25 FA052432 CREAM  CHIHUAHUA SH01/04/2612/29/2025

12/29/25 FA052433 WHITE / BLACK  POINTER MIX01/04/2612/29/2025

12/27/25 MA052413 BLACK / TAN  DOBERMAN PINSCH MIX12/31/25 2Y KING12/27/2025

12/22/25 NA052380 BROWN / WHITE  MIX BREED01/10/26 CHASE12/22/2025

12/14/25 FA052316 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/19/25 1Y 10M PEAR12/14/2025

12/12/25 MA052296 BLACK / WHITE  SIBERIAN HUSKY12/28/25 BUDDY12/12/2025

12/12/25 MA049047 TRICOLOR  CAVALIER SPAN12/29/25 6Y SIR FRANCIS12/12/2025

12/10/25 MA052275 GRAY / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/14/2512/10/2025

12/10/25 NA052276 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/14/25 2Y ZIPPY12/10/2025

12/10/25 FA050533 TAN / WHITE  AM PIT BULL TER12/25/25 1Y 7M TONKA12/10/2025

12/08/25 NA052254 BROWN / BLACK  DACHSHUND12/14/25 CASH12/8/2025

12/08/25 MA052255 BROWN / BLUE MERLE  DACHSHUND12/14/25 CARTER12/8/2025

12/08/25 FA052243 BLACK / TAN  MIX BREED12/12/25 2Y DIVA12/8/2025

Total Animals = 13

Kennel # AID# Intake Sex DescriptionAgeDue Out Name

DISPO REQ

12/26/25 MA052403 BR BRINDLE / WHITE  PIT BULL12/30/2512/26/2025

12/15/25 FA052327 BROWN  AMER BULLDOG12/15/25 4Y NESLEY12/15/2025

12/14/25 MA052317 WHITE  CHIHUAHUA SH12/14/25 14Y EUGENE12/14/2025

12/12/25 MA052307 FAWN  BOXER12/12/25 12Y CHONCHO12/12/2025

12/12/25 SA052294 FAWN / WHITE  SHIH TZU12/16/25 ZOEY12/12/2025

12/05/25 MA040717 BROWN  CHINESE SHARPEI / PIT BULL12/05/25 3Y KING12/5/2025

12/04/25 FA052210 TORTIE  FOX TERR SMOOTH12/04/25 6Y COOKIE12/4/2025

Total Animals = 7

Kennel # AID# Intake Sex DescriptionAgeDue Out Name

EUTH REQ
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Intakes between 12/1/2025 and 12/31/2025 (continued)intake_date

12/30/25 NA047149 WHITE / BROWN  PIT BULL01/09/26 2Y BO12/30/2025

12/30/25 MA052441 WHITE  PIT BULL01/09/26 10Y PETEY12/30/2025

12/30/25 FA052437 GRAY / WHITE  SIBERIAN HUSKY12/30/25 10Y LUNA12/30/2025

12/29/25 NA052423 TAN / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/29/25 2Y NIPSEY12/29/2025

12/29/25 MA052420 TAN / WHITE  SHIH TZU12/29/25 10Y CHEWY12/29/2025

12/27/25 MA052411 BROWN  PIT BULL12/27/25 15Y RUFUS12/27/2025

12/26/25 FA052404 BROWN  GERM SHEPHERD12/26/25 8Y JASMINE12/26/2025

12/23/25 MA052394 TRICOLOR  CHIHUAHUA SH / COCKER SPAN12/23/25 15Y ROSCOE12/23/2025

12/23/25 MA052395 BR BRINDLE  BOXER12/23/25 13Y HANK12/23/2025

12/23/25 FA052396 BROWN / WHITE  LABRADOR RETR / PIT BULL12/23/25 14Y ARI12/23/2025

12/23/25 SA049904 BLACK / BR BRINDLE  PIT BULL MIX12/23/25 2Y ACADIA12/23/2025

12/22/25 MA052371 BROWN / WHITE  BORDER COLLIE12/22/25 1Y BEAR12/22/2025

12/21/25 MA052369 RED  DACHSHUND12/21/25 16Y BENTLEY12/21/2025

12/21/25 MA052370 BLACK / BROWN  GERM SHEPHERD / ROTTWEILER12/21/25 1Y BEAR12/21/2025

12/20/25 FA052361 WHITE  PIT BULL12/20/25 7Y WEDA12/20/2025

12/20/25 MA052362 BROWN / WHITE  PIT BULL12/20/25 5Y MONO12/20/2025

12/19/25 NA009549 WHITE  BOXER / PIT BULL12/19/25 13Y CAPONE12/19/2025

12/19/25 FA052356 BROWN  PIT BULL12/19/25 KHLOE12/19/2025

12/19/25 MA052354 TAN / BLACK  GERM SHEPHERD MIX12/19/25 BEAR12/19/2025

12/18/25 NA006915 TAN / BLACK  BRUSS GRIFFON12/18/25 13Y BUGSY12/18/2025

12/18/25 MA052343 WHITE / BLACK  PARSON RUSS TER12/18/25 JAKE12/18/2025

12/17/25 NA052335 BLACK / WHITE  AMER BULLDOG MIX12/17/25 13Y SPAZ12/17/2025

12/14/25 MA052314 GRAY  PIT BULL12/14/25 10M MAX12/14/2025

12/14/25 FA052315 TAN  CHIHUAHUA SH12/14/25 15Y DUCKY12/14/2025

12/13/25 FA052175 WHITE / BROWN  CHIHUAHUA SH12/13/25 13Y PRINCESS12/13/2025

12/13/25 FA052308 BLACK  PIT BULL12/13/25 14Y KALLI12/13/2025

12/12/25 MA052295 TAN  PIT BULL12/12/25 KING12/12/2025

12/12/25 MA052306 TAN  CHOW CHOW / CHINESE SHARPEI12/12/25 15Y FENIX12/12/2025

12/11/25 FA052289 BROWN  CHOW CHOW / DACHSHUND12/11/25 16Y TINY12/11/2025

12/08/25 FA052242 TRICOLOR  BEAGLE / ALASKAN HUSKY12/08/25 7Y ANGEL12/8/2025

12/08/25 FA052246 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL12/08/25 15Y DOMINO12/8/2025

12/06/25 FA052229 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL12/06/25 13Y PHOEBE12/6/2025

12/04/25 FA052211 BROWN / TAN  YORKSHIRE TERR / SHIH TZU12/04/25 13W HERSHEY12/4/2025

12/03/25 MA052199 TAN  SHIH TZU12/03/25 16Y JACK12/3/2025

12/02/25 FA052187 WHITE / GRAY  ALASKAN HUSKY12/02/25 14Y KARA12/2/2025

12/02/25 MA052185 BLACK  PIT BULL12/02/25 2Y BLUE12/2/2025

Total Animals = 36

Kennel # AID# Intake Sex DescriptionAgeDue Out Name

FOSTER

12/30/25 SA052147 BR BRINDLE / WHITE  PIT BULL12/30/25 8Y MONGOLIA12/30/2025

12/28/25 SA051965 BLACK / WHITE  ALASKAN HUSKY MIX12/28/25 1Y 2M SIREN12/28/2025

12/28/25 SA052167 TAN / WHITE  MIX BREED12/28/25 6M FIJI12/28/2025

12/28/25 SA052232 BROWN  PIT BULL12/28/25 1Y 1M MALAYSIA12/28/2025
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Intakes between 12/1/2025 and 12/31/2025 (continued)intake_date

12/27/25 SA051811 BROWN / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/27/25 1Y 2M KENDRA12/27/2025

12/26/25 SA051517 BR BRINDLE / WHITE  MIX BREED12/26/25 10Y IRMA12/26/2025

12/26/25 SA051642 ORANGE / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/26/25 11M MEADOW12/26/2025

12/26/25 SA052274 RED / WHITE  BULLDOG MIX12/26/25 1Y 1M SWEETPEA12/26/2025

12/26/25 MA052288 WHITE  PIT BULL12/26/25 5M MERVIN12/26/2025

12/23/25 SA051974 BR BRINDLE  MASTIFF MIX12/23/25 4Y MOMO12/23/2025

12/23/25 SA045673 RED / WHITE  PIT BULL12/23/25 7Y KAYKEE12/23/2025

12/21/25 NA051570 BR BRINDLE  TENN TR BRINDLE12/21/25 3Y SCHMIDT12/21/2025

12/20/25 SA051937 WHITE / GRAY  MIX BREED12/20/25 6M ALTHEA12/20/2025

12/20/25 NA051968 BLACK / WHITE  SIBERIAN HUSKY12/20/25 9M BAKU12/20/2025

12/20/25 SA052006 TAN / WHITE  PIT BULL12/20/25 1Y 1M VALKYRIE12/20/2025

12/19/25 NA051866 TAN  LABRADOR RETR / GERM SHEPHERD12/19/25 1Y 8M HARBOR12/19/2025

12/19/25 NA052119 BLACK / WHITE  SIBERIAN HUSKY / GERM SHEPHERD12/19/25 11M GERMANY12/19/2025

12/18/25 SA052118 BLACK / WHITE  SIBERIAN HUSKY12/18/25 2Y ARYA12/18/2025

12/18/25 NA052209 BR BRINDLE  PIT BULL12/18/25 6M WILLOUGHBY12/18/2025

12/17/25 SA042447 BR BRINDLE  PIT BULL12/17/25 2Y LU-LU12/17/2025

12/17/25 NA052051 TAN  PIT BULL12/17/25 8M PEGASUS12/17/2025

12/14/25 NA051759 WHITE / BLACK  PIT BULL / CHINESE SHARPEI12/14/25 2Y POSEIDON12/14/2025

12/13/25 NA051843 BR BRINDLE / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/13/25 2Y BLAINE12/13/2025

12/12/25 SA051919 BLACK / TAN  AUST CATTLE DOG12/12/25 1Y HALSEY12/12/2025

12/12/25 NA052041 BR BRINDLE  PIT BULL12/12/25 1Y 2M MARLOW12/12/2025

12/11/25 NA051925 WHITE / ORANGE  MIX BREED12/12/25 1Y ALTO12/11/2025

12/08/25 NA051672 BROWN / BLACK  PIT BULL MIX12/08/25 1Y 2M MINOTAUR12/8/2025

12/08/25 NA052111 TAN / BLACK  YORKSHIRE TERR12/08/25 2Y LIL BABY12/8/2025

12/06/25 SA041884 BLACK  LABRADOR RETR12/06/25 3Y FLYING NUN12/6/2025

12/06/25 NA050234 BLACK  PIT BULL12/06/25 5Y KONG12/6/2025

12/06/25 MA052188 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL12/06/25 10W12/6/2025

12/06/25 FA052189 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL12/06/25 10W12/6/2025

12/06/25 MA052190 BLACK  PIT BULL12/06/25 10W12/6/2025

12/06/25 MA052191 BLACK  PIT BULL12/06/25 10W12/6/2025

12/06/25 MA052192 BLACK  PIT BULL12/06/25 10W12/6/2025

12/06/25 MA052193 BLACK  PIT BULL12/06/25 10W12/6/2025

12/06/25 FA052194 BLACK  PIT BULL12/06/25 10W12/6/2025

12/06/25 SA052195 BLACK  MIX BREED12/06/25 2Y NAMI12/6/2025

12/05/25 NA049707 WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/05/25 1Y 4M SOMALI12/5/2025

12/05/25 SA051777 BR BRINDLE  BOXER12/05/25 2Y NIXIE12/5/2025

12/05/25 SA052094 WHITE / BLACK  CHIHUAHUA LH12/05/25 4Y DOE12/5/2025

12/05/25 SA052095 YELLOW / WHITE  CHIHUAHUA LH12/05/25 1Y LA12/5/2025

12/05/25 NA052096 BLACK  CHIHUAHUA LH12/05/25 8Y ME12/5/2025

12/05/25 NA052097 BLACK / WHITE  CHIHUAHUA LH12/05/25 8Y FA12/5/2025

12/05/25 NA052098 SABLE  CHIHUAHUA LH12/05/25 6Y RAY12/5/2025

12/05/25 NA052099 BLACK  CHIHUAHUA LH12/05/25 9Y SO12/5/2025

12/05/25 NA052100 BLACK  CHIHUAHUA LH12/05/25 9Y TEE12/5/2025

12/04/25 NA048870 TAN / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/04/25 1Y 6M SCHOLAR12/4/2025

12/03/25 NA051866 TAN  LABRADOR RETR / GERM SHEPHERD12/03/25 1Y 8M HARBOR12/3/2025

Page 3 of 9 C:\Program Files\Chameleon Software\Chameleon\Crystal\Intake list website.rpt



Intakes between 12/1/2025 and 12/31/2025 (continued)intake_date

12/03/25 NA052088 BL BRINDLE / WHITE  PIT BULL12/03/25 14W STUFFING12/3/2025

12/03/25 NA052089 TAN  PIT BULL12/03/25 14W GRAVY12/3/2025

12/02/25 SA051248 BROWN / WHITE  PIT BULL12/02/25 2Y RHONDA12/2/2025

12/02/25 NA051330 BROWN  MIX BREED12/02/25 1Y 5M SPLINTER12/2/2025

12/02/25 SA051643 BR BRINDLE / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/02/25 11M RIVERS12/2/2025

12/01/25 NA051575 GRAY / WHITE  PIT BULL12/01/25 2Y ZILLA12/1/2025

Total Animals = 55

Kennel # AID# Intake Sex DescriptionAgeDue Out Name

OWNER SUR

12/30/25 MA052438 BR BRINDLE  CANE CORSO12/30/25 3Y BANE12/30/2025

12/30/25 FA052439 BLACK  CANE CORSO12/30/25 ONYX12/30/2025

12/30/25 MA052446 BLACK / WHITE  LABRADOR RETR MIX12/30/25 OREO COOKIE12/30/2025

12/26/25 MA052405 BLACK / WHITE  LABRADOR RETR / CHINESE SHARPEI12/30/25 2Y KING12/26/2025

12/23/25 MA052382 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/23/25 9W12/23/2025

12/23/25 MA052383 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL12/23/25 9W12/23/2025

12/23/25 FA052384 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/23/25 9W12/23/2025

12/23/25 MA052385 TAN  PIT BULL MIX12/23/25 9W12/23/2025

12/23/25 MA052386 TAN / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/23/25 9W12/23/2025

12/23/25 MA052387 BR BRINDLE  PIT BULL MIX12/23/25 9W12/23/2025

12/23/25 FA052389 BROWN  PIT BULL MIX12/23/25 9W12/23/2025

12/23/25 FA052390 BROWN  PIT BULL MIX12/23/25 9W12/23/2025

12/23/25 MA052391 TAN / BLACK  PIT BULL MIX12/23/25 9W12/23/2025

12/21/25 MA043909 CHOCOLATE / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/21/25 9Y MAXIMUS12/21/2025

12/20/25 MA052363 BR BRINDLE  PIT BULL MIX12/20/25 7Y DEXTER12/20/2025

12/19/25 SA052351 BL BRINDLE / WHITE  PIT BULL12/19/25 COCO12/19/2025

12/18/25 NA047331 WHITE / CREAM  ALASKAN HUSKY MIX12/18/25 5Y HOOLIGAN12/18/2025

12/16/25 MA052244 BLACK / BROWN  ROTTWEILER12/16/25 3Y KYNYK12/16/2025

12/15/25 MA048286 WHITE / BLACK  PIT BULL MIX12/15/25 3Y ROCKY12/15/2025

12/11/25 MA052215 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL12/11/25 2Y TITAN12/11/2025

12/09/25 NA052256 TAN  PIT BULL12/09/25 1Y 4M RIO12/9/2025

12/09/25 FA052257 GRAY  CANE CORSO12/09/25 4Y ATHENA12/9/2025

12/08/25 NA052245 BLACK / TAN  MIX BREED12/08/25 1Y 1M HOPPER12/8/2025

12/05/25 NA052217 BLACK / GOLD  GERM SHEPHERD12/05/25 11Y CHRISTIAN12/5/2025

12/05/25 FA052218 WHITE  SIBERIAN HUSKY12/05/25 6Y LILITH12/5/2025

12/05/25 FA040718 BROWN / WHITE  CHINESE SHARPEI / PIT BULL12/05/25 3Y BLUE12/5/2025

12/05/25 SA052220 RED  CHINESE SHARPEI MIX12/05/25 5M DIMPLES12/5/2025

12/05/25 NA052221 RED  CHINESE SHARPEI12/05/25 5M DEEJAY12/5/2025

12/05/25 SA052222 TAN  CHINESE SHARPEI MIX12/05/25 5M BLONDIE12/5/2025

12/05/25 MA052225 RED  CHINESE SHARPEI MIX12/05/25 3Y FIREWORK12/5/2025

12/05/25 MA052226 RED  CHINESE SHARPEI MIX12/05/25 ZEPHAN12/5/2025

12/02/25 MA045672 RED / WHITE  PIT BULL12/02/25 5Y TIP12/2/2025

12/02/25 SA045673 RED / WHITE  PIT BULL12/02/25 7Y KAYKEE12/2/2025
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Intakes between 12/1/2025 and 12/31/2025 (continued)intake_date

Total Animals = 33

Kennel # AID# Intake Sex DescriptionAgeDue Out Name

RETURN

12/04/25 SA052032 WHITE / ORANGE  PARSON RUSS TER12/04/25 9Y DOLLA12/4/2025

Total Animals = 1

Kennel # AID# Intake Sex DescriptionAgeDue Out Name

STRAY

12/31/25 MA051020 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX01/16/26 5Y BRUNO12/31/2025

12/30/25 NA050853 TRICOLOR  AUST SHEPHERD01/16/26 3Y RILEY12/30/2025

12/30/25 FA052442 BL BRINDLE / WHITE  BORDER COLLIE MIX01/05/2612/30/2025

12/30/25 FA052443 TAN  MASTIFF MIX01/05/2612/30/2025

12/30/25 MA052444 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL01/05/26 6M12/30/2025

12/30/25 MA052445 WHITE / GRAY  PIT BULL MIX01/05/2612/30/2025

12/29/25 MA052425 BLACK / WHITE  BLUETICK HOUND / LABRADOR RETR01/04/2612/29/2025

12/29/25 FA052427 WHITE / BROWN  PIT BULL MIX01/04/26 1Y 1M12/29/2025

12/29/25 MA052428 BLUE MERLE  POODLE MIN MIX01/04/26 1Y 1M LUCKY12/29/2025

12/29/25 MA052429 BR BRINDLE  MIX BREED01/12/2612/29/2025

12/29/25 FA052430 RED  PIT BULL01/04/2612/29/2025

12/29/25 MA052431 FAWN  MASTIFF01/04/2612/29/2025

12/29/25 MA052434 BLUE MERLE / WHITE  PIT BULL01/04/2612/29/2025

12/29/25 FA052436 BROWN / WHITE  PIT BULL01/04/26 2Y12/29/2025

12/29/25 FA052421 BLACK / BROWN  ROTTWEILER MIX01/10/2612/29/2025

12/29/25 FA052422 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL01/04/2612/29/2025

12/29/25 MA045381 TAN / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX01/04/26 5Y ZAB12/29/2025

12/29/25 FA049752 YELLOW  LABRADOR RETR MIX01/12/26 2Y IVY12/29/2025

12/29/25 FA050489 GRAY  PIT BULL01/15/26 1Y 4M LUNA12/29/2025

12/29/25 MA052419 TRICOLOR  MIX BREED MIX01/04/26 1Y 1M12/29/2025

12/28/25 NA052416 BROWN / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX01/03/26 DOZIEN12/28/2025

12/28/25 FA052417 TAN / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX01/03/2612/28/2025

12/28/25 MA052418 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX01/03/26 2Y12/28/2025

12/27/25 FA052412 BROWN / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/31/2512/27/2025

12/27/25 MA049253 WHITE  ALASK MALAMUTE MIX01/14/26 3Y RAMSEY12/27/2025

12/27/25 FA052414 GRAY / WHITE  BULLDOG MIX12/31/25 11M WILLOW12/27/2025

12/27/25 FA052415 BL BRINDLE  PIT BULL MIX12/31/25 16W12/27/2025

12/26/25 FA052406 TAN / GRAY  PIT BULL12/30/25 10Y12/26/2025

12/26/25 FA052407 BL BRINDLE / WHITE  MASTIFF MIX12/30/2512/26/2025

12/26/25 NA052408 BROWN / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/30/25 TEDDY12/26/2025

12/26/25 SA052409 BROWN  POMERANIAN12/30/25 3Y KIPPER12/26/2025

12/26/25 MA052410 BROWN / WHITE  PIT BULL12/30/2512/26/2025

12/26/25 MA052402 BRN MERLE  BULLDOG12/30/51 2Y DIESEL12/26/2025
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Intakes between 12/1/2025 and 12/31/2025 (continued)intake_date

12/26/25 MA051924 BR BRINDLE  MASTIFF01/12/26 10M DANGER12/26/2025

12/24/25 MA052401 GRAY  PIT BULL12/29/2512/24/2025

12/23/25 MA052397 WHITE / TAN  PIT BULL12/29/25 4Y12/23/2025

12/23/25 MA052398 BR BRINDLE / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/29/2512/23/2025

12/23/25 NA052400 CREAM  CHIHUAHUA SH12/29/25 2Y THOMAS12/23/2025

12/23/25 SA040977 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL12/29/25 3Y LUNA12/23/2025

12/23/25 FA052381 BLACK / BROWN  GERM SHEPHERD12/29/25 1Y 1M12/23/2025

12/23/25 MA051687 TAN / WHITE  MIX BREED01/11/26 1Y TANK12/23/2025

12/23/25 FA052392 WHITE  POODLE MIN MIX12/29/25 4Y12/23/2025

12/23/25 FA052393 BROWN / WHITE  AMER BULLDOG12/29/2512/23/2025

12/23/25 MA052388 TAN / WHITE  CHIHUAHUA SH12/29/25 5Y ZEUS12/23/2025

12/22/25 MA052372 TAN / BLACK  AMER BULLDOG MIX12/28/2512/22/2025

12/22/25 FA052375 GRAY / WHITE  ALASKAN HUSKY12/28/2512/22/2025

12/22/25 NA052376 BROWN / WHITE  PIT BULL12/28/25 1Y 1M12/22/2025

12/22/25 FA052377 BROWN / WHITE  BORDER COLLIE MIX12/28/25 5Y COCO12/22/2025

12/22/25 FA052378 BROWN  IRISH WOLFHOUND MIX12/28/25 5Y BROWNIE12/22/2025

12/22/25 MA052379 TAN / WHITE  PIT BULL12/28/25 2Y12/22/2025

12/21/25 MA052368 WHITE  SIBERIAN HUSKY12/27/25 7Y GHOST12/21/2025

12/20/25 FA052364 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/24/25 1Y 1M12/20/2025

12/20/25 FA052365 WHITE / BLACK  PIT BULL MIX12/24/25 1Y12/20/2025

12/20/25 FA052366 BR BRINDLE  PIT BULL MIX12/24/25 1Y 1M12/20/2025

12/20/25 MA052367 BL BRINDLE  PIT BULL MIX12/24/2512/20/2025

12/20/25 FA052360 BLACK  ROTTWEILER12/24/2512/20/2025

12/20/25 SA045856 WHITE / GRAY  PIT BULL12/26/25 2Y LIL NOSEY GI12/20/2025

12/19/25 MA052355 BROWN / WHITE  BOXER12/23/25 BIMBO12/19/2025

12/19/25 MA052357 TAN / WHITE  MIX BREED12/23/2512/19/2025

12/19/25 FA052358 BR BRINDLE / WHITE  BULLMASTIFF MIX12/23/25 TEELA12/19/2025

12/19/25 NA052359 BR BRINDLE / WHITE  MIX BREED12/23/25 5M NED12/19/2025

12/19/25 FA052352 BLUE MERLE  BULLDOG MIX12/23/25 4M12/19/2025

12/19/25 MA052353 BLACK / TAN  ROTTWEILER12/23/25 9M BAD12/19/2025

12/19/25 NA052348 GRAY / WHITE  PIT BULL12/23/25 6Y SUEDE12/19/2025

12/19/25 FA052350 BROWN / WHITE  PIT BULL12/23/35 9Y INDICA12/19/2025

12/18/25 MA052342 BLACK  CHINESE SHARPEI MIX12/22/2512/18/2025

12/18/25 SA043519 WHITE / BROWN  CHIHUAHUA LH MIX12/22/25 7Y CUPCAKE12/18/2025

12/18/25 NA052344 BLACK / TAN  ROTTWEILER12/22/25 2Y ZIMMER12/18/2025

12/18/25 FA052345 GRAY  CANE CORSO12/22/25 EVANORA12/18/2025

12/18/25 MA052346 WHITE  BOXER01/06/26 13Y SPUD12/18/2025

12/18/25 NA052347 BROWN / GRAY  CHIHUAHUA LH / POMERANIAN12/22/25 14Y GUSSY12/18/2025

12/18/25 FA052349 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL12/22/25 10M OREO12/18/2025

12/17/25 MA052334 GRAY / WHITE  POODLE MIN MIX12/21/25 2Y TOTO12/17/2025

12/17/25 MA052336 BROWN / WHITE  MIX BREED12/21/25 1Y12/17/2025

12/17/25 FA052337 GRAY / WHITE  AKITA12/21/25 2Y ROXY12/17/2025

12/17/25 MA052338 BROWN / WHITE  AKITA12/21/25 11M KRUZ12/17/2025

12/17/25 FA052341 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL12/21/2512/17/2025

12/16/25 MA052329 GRAY  PIT BULL12/20/25 9M12/16/2025
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Intakes between 12/1/2025 and 12/31/2025 (continued)intake_date

12/16/25 FA052330 BLACK / WHITE  BULLDOG MIX12/20/2512/16/2025

12/16/25 MA052331 BROWN / WHITE  PIT BULL12/20/2512/16/2025

12/16/25 MA052333 BLACK / TAN  PIT BULL MIX12/20/25 4Y BUD12/16/2025

12/15/25 SA052318 TAN  PIT BULL12/20/25 1Y 1M SRI LANKA12/15/2025

12/15/25 NA052319 TAN  PIT BULL12/20/25 2Y MOROCCO12/15/2025

12/15/25 FA052320 BLACK / TAN  ROTTWEILER12/20/25 ROXY12/15/2025

12/15/25 SA052321 BROWN / TAN  DOBERMAN PINSCH12/20/25 5M NOHEA12/15/2025

12/15/25 FA052322 GRAY / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/20/25 2Y HONEY12/15/2025

12/15/25 FA052323 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL12/20/2512/15/2025

12/15/25 MA052324 RED MERLE / WHITE  BULLDOG MIX01/03/26 6M BULLET12/15/2025

12/15/25 FA052325 WHITE  BULL TERRIER12/20/25 7M SNOW12/15/2025

12/15/25 MA052326 TAN / WHITE  BULLDOG MIX12/20/25 3Y FATTY12/15/2025

12/15/25 FA052328 TAN / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/20/25 8M12/15/2025

12/13/25 FA041994 RED  PIT BULL MIX12/31/25 3Y CUTIE12/13/2025

12/13/25 MA046861 GRAY / WHITE  AMER BULLDOG12/31/25 1Y 9M HANDSOME12/13/2025

12/13/25 NA052309 TRICOLOR  BEAGLE12/18/25 4Y RANDY12/13/2025

12/13/25 MA052312 BLACK / TAN  GERM SHEPHERD12/18/2512/13/2025

12/13/25 MA052313 BR BRINDLE / WHITE  BOXER MIX12/18/25 9M CAMO12/13/2025

12/12/25 NA052297 BROWN / BLACK  YORKSHIRE TERR12/16/25 13Y PAPY12/12/2025

12/12/25 NA052298 BLACK / WHITE  BERNESE MTN DOG MIX12/16/25 4Y DUNKIN DONUT12/12/2025

12/12/25 FA052299 CREAM  POMERANIAN12/16/25 16Y MIA12/12/2025

12/12/25 MA052300 GRAY / WHITE  PIT BULL12/16/25 2Y12/12/2025

12/12/25 MA052301 TAN / WHITE  PIT BULL12/16/2512/12/2025

12/12/25 FA052302 BROWN / WHITE  PIT BULL12/16/25 ZAMBIA12/12/2025

12/12/25 FA052303 BR BRINDLE / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/16/25 ZOLA12/12/2025

12/12/25 NA052304 WHITE  SHIH TZU12/17/25 5Y FRANK12/12/2025

12/12/25 FA052305 TAN  MASTIFF12/16/2512/12/2025

12/11/25 MA052278 GRAY / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/17/25 1Y 1M COBALT12/11/2025

12/11/25 NA052279 WHITE / TAN  PIT BULL MIX12/15/25 6M PERU12/11/2025

12/11/25 NA052280 WHITE / BROWN  PIT BULL MIX12/15/25 6M POLAND12/11/2025

12/11/25 FA052282 BLACK / WHITE  MIX BREED12/15/25 9M SEDONA12/11/2025

12/11/25 MA052283 GRAY / WHITE  PIT BULL12/15/2512/11/2025

12/11/25 MA052284 WHITE / BLACK  PIT BULL12/15/2512/11/2025

12/11/25 FA052287 TAN  MIX BREED12/15/25 HOLLY12/11/2025

12/11/25 MA052288 WHITE  PIT BULL12/15/25 5M MERVIN12/11/2025

12/11/25 MA052290 BROWN  MIX BREED12/15/2512/11/2025

12/11/25 FA052291 TAN  PIT BULL12/15/25 2Y NIDA12/11/2025

12/11/25 NA052292 TAN / WHITE  PIT BULL12/15/25 2Y ATTICUS12/11/2025

12/11/25 SA052293 BLACK / WHITE  SIBERIAN HUSKY12/28/25 SKY12/11/2025

12/10/25 FA052266 GRAY / WHITE  PIT BULL12/14/25 11M SERBIA12/10/2025

12/10/25 MA052269 BROWN  PIT BULL12/14/2512/10/2025

12/10/25 SA052271 TRICOLOR  PIT BULL12/14/25 1Y 1M12/10/2025

12/10/25 FA052272 BROWN / WHITE  PIT BULL12/21/2512/10/2025

12/10/25 NA052273 RED / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/14/25 1Y 1M DUSTY BUN12/10/2025

12/10/25 SA052274 RED / WHITE  BULLDOG MIX12/14/25 1Y 1M SWEETPEA12/10/2025
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Intakes between 12/1/2025 and 12/31/2025 (continued)intake_date

12/10/25 SA040761 WHITE / GRAY  PIT BULL MIX12/14/25 3Y KIMCHI12/10/2025

12/09/25 NA052252 WHITE  AMER BULLDOG12/13/25 1Y 1M SENEGAL12/9/2025

12/09/25 MA052253 BROWN / BLACK  AKITA / GERM SHEPHERD12/13/25 3Y12/9/2025

12/09/25 SA052258 BLACK / WHITE  LABRADOR RETR MIX12/13/25 5M BERKELEY12/9/2025

12/09/25 MA052259 WHITE  MALTESE12/13/25 9Y KING12/9/2025

12/09/25 FA052260 BROWN  MIX BREED12/13/25 CINDY12/9/2025

12/09/25 SA052261 BROWN / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/13/25 YEMEN12/9/2025

12/09/25 FA052262 WHITE / Y BRINDLE  PIT BULL MIX12/13/25 ROXY12/9/2025

12/09/25 FA052263 BL BRINDLE / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/13/25 1Y TUNISIA12/9/2025

12/09/25 FA052264 BLACK  CHIHUAHUA LH12/13/25 10Y12/9/2025

12/09/25 MA052265 BLACK / WHITE  SIBERIAN HUSKY12/13/25 CHIEF12/9/2025

12/08/25 FA052246 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL12/12/25 15Y DOMINO12/8/2025

12/08/25 SA049322 TRICOLOR  SHETLD SHEEPDOG12/23/25 8Y PANDA12/8/2025

12/08/25 NA052247 GRAY / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/12/25 1Y 1M NEPAL12/8/2025

12/08/25 NA052248 TRICOLOR  AUST SHEPHERD12/23/25 7Y BLAKE12/8/2025

12/08/25 FA052249 BR BRINDLE / WHITE  AMER BULLDOG MIX12/12/2512/8/2025

12/08/25 MA052250 BROWN / WHITE  BULLDOG MIX12/12/2512/8/2025

12/08/25 MA052251 BROWN / WHITE  BULLDOG MIX12/12/2512/8/2025

12/07/25 FA052233 TAN  PIT BULL12/11/25 6Y MIA12/7/2025

12/07/25 MA052234 BLACK / WHITE  LABRADOR RETR12/11/25 12W BLIZZARD12/7/2025

12/07/25 FA052236 WHITE / BLACK  LABRADOR RETR12/11/25 12W CLOUD12/7/2025

12/07/25 FA052237 BLACK / WHITE  LABRADOR RETR12/11/25 12W STORMIE12/7/2025

12/07/25 MA052238 BLACK / WHITE  LABRADOR RETR12/11/25 12W WINDY12/7/2025

12/07/25 FA052239 GRAY  PIT BULL12/11/2512/7/2025

12/07/25 SA052240 BROWN / WHITE  MIX BREED12/11/25 1Y 1M PANAMA12/7/2025

12/07/25 MA052241 BROWN / WHITE  CHIHUAHUA SH12/11/25 3Y TACO12/7/2025

12/06/25 MA052230 TRICOLOR  BEAGLE12/10/25 10M HUDSON12/6/2025

12/06/25 NA052231 WHITE / TAN  CHIHUAHUA SH12/10/25 3Y QATAR12/6/2025

12/06/25 SA052232 BROWN  PIT BULL12/10/25 1Y 1M MALAYSIA12/6/2025

12/05/25 FA052219 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL / POINTER12/09/2512/5/2025

12/05/25 NA052227 BLACK / TAN  GERM SHEPHERD / SIBERIAN HUSKY12/09/25 11M PRANCER12/5/2025

12/05/25 MA052228 SABLE / WHITE  GERM SHEPHERD MIX12/09/25 1Y12/5/2025

12/05/25 MA042878 BR BRINDLE / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/09/25 2Y MEECH12/5/2025

12/05/25 SA037292 GRAY / WHITE  AM PIT BULL TER / PIT BULL12/09/25 5Y SISTER12/5/2025

12/05/25 NA037858 BROWN / WHITE  BRITTANY MIX12/09/25 3Y KNOX12/5/2025

12/05/25 FA052216 TAN  PIT BULL12/16/2512/5/2025

12/04/25 NA052208 TAN / WHITE  PIT BULL12/08/25 6M MONACO12/4/2025

12/04/25 NA052209 BR BRINDLE  PIT BULL12/08/25 6M WILLOUGHBY12/4/2025

12/04/25 SA052212 WHITE / BLACK  PIT BULL12/08/25 7M SKYLAR12/4/2025

12/04/25 NA052213 WHITE / APRICOT  CHIHUAHUA LH12/08/25 15W BELARUS12/4/2025

12/04/25 NA052214 BLACK / TAN  GERM SHEPHERD12/08/25 2Y BULGARIA12/4/2025

12/04/25 MA052215 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL12/20/25 2Y TITAN12/4/2025

12/03/25 MA052200 TAN  MASTIFF12/07/25 MAX12/3/2025

12/03/25 SA052201 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL12/07/25 1Y 6M GREER12/3/2025

12/03/25 NA052202 BROWN  PIT BULL12/07/25 9M MALDIVES12/3/2025
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Intakes between 12/1/2025 and 12/31/2025 (continued)intake_date

12/03/25 MA052203 BROWN / WHITE  BOXER / PIT BULL12/09/25 10Y ZIGGY12/3/2025

12/03/25 FA052204 GRAY / WHITE  PIT BULL12/07/25 10Y PLUTO12/3/2025

12/03/25 NA052205 BLACK / WHITE  POMERANIAN12/07/25 4Y FERRIS12/3/2025

12/03/25 SA052206 WHITE / BROWN  PIT BULL12/07/25 1Y 1M KENYA12/3/2025

12/03/25 SA052207 WHITE / BROWN  PIT BULL MIX12/07/25 1Y 1M GRENADA12/3/2025

12/03/25 FA052197 BROWN / WHITE  SIBERIAN HUSKY12/07/25 4Y SPINEL12/3/2025

12/03/25 MA052198 GRAY  PIT BULL12/07/25 8M12/3/2025

12/03/25 MA051767 BLACK / BROWN  ROTTWEILER MIX12/18/25 3Y TYSON12/3/2025

12/03/25 FA051768 BLACK  CHINESE SHARPEI / CANE CORSO12/18/25 2Y NALA12/3/2025

12/02/25 FA052186 TAN / WHITE  PIT BULL12/06/2512/2/2025

12/02/25 MA052188 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL12/06/25 10W12/2/2025

12/02/25 FA052189 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL12/06/25 10W12/2/2025

12/02/25 MA052190 BLACK  PIT BULL12/06/25 10W12/2/2025

12/02/25 MA052191 BLACK  PIT BULL12/06/25 10W12/2/2025

12/02/25 MA052192 BLACK  PIT BULL12/06/25 10W12/2/2025

12/02/25 MA052193 BLACK  PIT BULL12/06/25 10W12/2/2025

12/02/25 FA052194 BLACK  PIT BULL12/06/25 10W12/2/2025

12/02/25 SA052195 BLACK  MIX BREED12/06/25 2Y NAMI12/2/2025

12/02/25 SA052196 TAN  LABRADOR RETR / IBIZAN HOUND12/06/25 5Y LILLY12/2/2025

12/02/25 SA050019 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL12/17/25 3Y ATHENA12/2/2025

12/02/25 NA037240 WHITE / BROWN  PIT BULL12/17/25 4Y DEX12/2/2025

12/02/25 MA052184 BLACK / WHITE  ALASKAN HUSKY12/06/2512/2/2025

12/01/25 NA043202 WHITE  POODLE STND12/05/25 4Y KINGSTON12/1/2025

12/01/25 FA052175 WHITE / BROWN  CHIHUAHUA SH12/05/25 13Y PRINCESS12/1/2025

12/01/25 FA052176 BROWN / TAN  MIX BREED12/05/25 3Y DAISY12/1/2025

12/01/25 SA052177 CREAM  MALTESE MIX12/05/25 1Y ARMENIA12/1/2025

12/01/25 MA052178 BR BRINDLE  MASTIFF MIX12/05/2512/1/2025

12/01/25 MA052179 GRAY / WHITE  PIT BULL12/05/2512/1/2025

12/01/25 FA052180 WHITE / BLACK  BULL TERRIER MIX12/05/2512/1/2025

12/01/25 SA052181 TAN  PIT BULL12/05/25 2Y INDIA12/1/2025

12/01/25 FA052182 BLACK / WHITE  PIT BULL MIX12/05/2512/1/2025

12/01/25 FA052183 WHITE  WEST HIGHLAND MIX12/05/2512/1/2025

Total Animals = 200
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